Dansk Mesterskab 2011

MEDAL STANDINGS

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot B Tot S Tot Total
1| HIL - Hillerad 2 1 1 4 1 3 1 1 5 1
2| LAV - Lavia Odense 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 4 =2
3 | PRA - Preestg 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 4 =2
4 | GLA - Gladsaxe 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 =4
4 | AAL - Aalborg 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =4
6 | TIK - Taastrup 1 1 2 1 1 2 =8
6 | NOR - Nordkysten 1 1 1 1 1 2 =8
8 | RAN - Randers 1 2 3 1 2 3 =4
9 | MBL - Middelfart 1 1 1 1 =10
9 | SIF - Silkeborg 1 1 1 1 =10
11| ARC - Arcus 1 2 3 1 2 3 =4
12 | LAK - Lavia Kgbenhavn 1 1 1 1 =10
13 | AABL - Aarhus 1 1 1 1 =10
13 | BRA - Brande 1 1 1 1 =10
Total: 10 8 8 26 3 2 8 13 11 10 34
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

\'y

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Herre Sun 14 Aug | GOLD KROGSHEDE Mads Juul RAN-Randers
SILVER WULFF Nikolaj AAL-Aalborg
BRONZE | WEISS Johan RAN-Randers
Recurve Dame Sun 14 Aug | GOLD ROSENVINGE Carina AAL-Aalborg
SILVER CHRISTENSEN Stephanie HIL-Hillergd
BRONZE | HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne AAL-Aalborg
Compound Herre Sun 14 Aug | GOLD LAURSEN Patrick LAV-Lavia Odense
SILVER DARUM Andreas NOR-Nordkysten
BRONZE | DAMSBO Martin BRA-Brande
Compound Dame Sun 14 Aug | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK-Taastrup
SILVER FRANDSEN Ida TIK-Taastrup
BRONZE | SGEMOD Camilla GLA-Gladsaxe
Recurve Master Dame Sun 14 Aug | GOLD ANDERSEN Inger MBL-Middelfart
SILVER LORENTZEN Karin ARC-Arcus
BRONZE |JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC-Arcus
Recurve Master Herre Sun 14 Aug | GOLD CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL-Hillergd
SILVER LARSEN Finn LAK-Lavia Kgbenhavn
BRONZE | DONS Bjarke ARC-Arcus
Compound Master Herre Sun 14 Aug | GOLD NIELSEN Erik P SIF-Silkeborg
SILVER SBEMOD Michael GLA-Gladsaxe
BRONZE |HERMANSEN Tage RAN-Randers
Langbue Herre Sun 14 Aug | GOLD GORMSEN Bent HIL-Hillergd
SILVER SIGIL Michael PR/E-Preestg
BRONZE | TROELSEN Henning HIL-Hillergd
Langbue Dame Sat 13 Aug | GOLD TORNGAARD Helle PR/AE-Preestg
Barbue Dame Sat 13 Aug | GOLD BULOW Tatiana LAV-Lavia Odense
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

\'y

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

RASMUSSEN Ole

TORNGAARD Helle

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Hold Sun 14 Aug | GOLD RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR-Nordkysten
DARUM Andreas
FRIESE Nicklas
SILVER LAURSEN Patrick LAV-Lavia Odense
BANG Jan
BR@ND Poul Erik
BRONZE |BYSTED Mark AABL-Aarhus
NYHOLT Troels
STARUP Jens
Compound Mix Hold Sun 14 Aug | GOLD SPBEMOD Michael GLA-Gladsaxe
SPEMOD Camilla
SILVER SIGIL Peter PR/E-Preestg
SIGIL Michalina
BRONZE |LAURSEN Patrick LAV-Lavia Odense
BANG Margaret
Langbue Hold Sat 13 Aug | GOLD ROSSAU Hc HIL-Hillergd
GORMSEN Bent
TROELSEN Henning
SILVER SIGIL Michael PR/E-Preestg
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

\'y

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AABL AARHUS ANDERSEN Patricia 035B Compound Dame
BYSTED Mark 024A Compound Herre
NYHOLT Troels 027A Compound Herre
STARUP Jens 025B Compound Herre
AAL  AALBORG CARLE Rikke 010A Recurve Dame
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne 011A Recurve Dame
ROSENVINGE Carina 012A Recurve Dame
WULFF Nikolaj 006C Recurve Herre
ARC ARCUS DONS Bjarke 013A Recurve Master Herre
JEREMIASSEN Henny 015B Recurve Master Dame
LORENTZEN Karin 015A Recurve Master Dame
MEJLBJERG Stig 001B Recurve Herre
THORKILDSEN Steffen 002B Recurve Herre
BRA BRANDE DALL Niels 007C Recurve Herre
DAMSBO Martin 033B Compound Herre
BRO BROBY JAGER Maja 011B Recurve Dame
JOHANNESSEN Torben 028B Compound Herre
KNUDSEN Flemming 037A Compound Herre
KNUDSEN Mads 030A Compound Herre
GLA GLADSAXE SPEMOD Camilla 035A Compound Dame
S@EMOD Michael 020A Compound Master Herre
HIL HILLER@D CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 010B Recurve Dame
CHRISTENSEN Svend 013B Recurve Master Herre
GORMSEN Bent 016A Langbue Herre
LAURIDSEN Casper Risager 008A Recurve Herre
ROSSAU Hc 01eC Langbue Herre
TROELSEN Henning 017B Langbue Herre
HOL HOLSTEBRO MILTERSEN Mads 008B Recurve Herre
KOE K@JGE CASPERSEN Morten 007A Recurve Herre
IPSEN Benjamin 006A Recurve Herre
LAK  LAVIA KOBENHAVN LARSEN Finn 013C Recurve Master Herre
LAV  LAVIA ODENSE BANG Jan 026A Compound Herre
BANG Margaret 036B Compound Dame
BR@ND Poul Erik 024B Compound Herre
BULOW Tatiana 018C Barbue Dame
LAURSEN Patrick 027B Compound Herre
LYN LYNGBY ANDERSEN Claus 007B Recurve Herre
ANDERSEN Laust 005A Recurve Herre
MIKKELSEN Simon 032A Compound Herre
ROSAGER Martin 006B Recurve Herre
MBL MIDDELFART ANDERSEN Inger 015C Recurve Master Dame
ANDERSEN Stig 032B Compound Herre
MID  MIDTFYN JBRGENSEN Frank 031B Compound Herre
NOR NORDKYSTEN DARUM Andreas 023B Compound Herre
FRANTZEN Claus 026B Compound Herre
FRIESE Nicklas 025A Compound Herre
RASMUSSEN Henrik 028A Compound Herre
NRS NR. SNEDE HAUGE David 030B Compound Herre
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

NYK  NYK@BING FALSTER

PRA PRAESTO

RAN RANDERS

ROS ROSKILDE

SIF SILKEBORG

SON SUNDERBORG

TIK TAASTRUP

VOR VORDINGBORG

HANSEN Stephan

RASMUSSEN Ole
SIGIL Michael
SIGIL Michalina
SIGIL Peter
TORNGAARD Helle

HERMANSEN Tage
JOHANSEN Mikkel
KROGSHEDE Mads Juul
WEISS Johan

JENSEN Morten

GERLICH Mathis
INGERSLEYV Claus
LAURSEN Anne Marie
LAURSEN Bjarne
NIELSEN Erik P

LASSEN Hans
LASSEN Rune
NIELSEN Jeanette Riis

FRANDSEN Ida
LAURSEN Louise
LAURSEN Martin
SONNICHSEN Frederik
SONNICHSEN Sarah
STILOU Claes

DRRILD Svend

023A

016B
017A
034A
022B
018B

021B
029A
004B
005B

029B

001A
004A
012B
003A
021A

005C
004C
011C

034B
012C
001cC
002C
036A
003C

020B

Compound Herre

Langbue Herre
Langbue Herre
Compound Dame
Compound Herre
Langbue Dame

Compound Master Herre
Compound Herre
Recurve Herre

Recurve Herre

Compound Herre

Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Dame
Recurve Herre
Compound Master Herre

Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Recurve Dame

Compound Dame
Recurve Dame
Recurve Herre
Recurve Herre
Compound Dame
Recurve Herre

Compound Master Herre
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011 ﬁ

Recurve Herre \ﬂ’

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul RAN Randers 1225 /06 7 6 6 6 T8

2 WULFF Nikolaj AAL Aalborg 1233 /05 6 6 6 5 T.7

3 WEISS Johan RAN Randers 1283 /01 6 6 4 6 T.9

4 DALL Niels BRA Brande 1264 /02 6 6 5 5 T2

5 LAURIDSEN Casper Risager HIL Hillergd 1182 /14 6 4 (130)

6 STILOU Claes TIK Taastrup 1224 /07 6 4 (125)

7 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC Arcus 1191 /13 7 2 (98)

8 LASSEN Rune SON Segnderborg 1204 /08 6 0 (73)

9 ANDERSEN Claus LYN Lyngby 1199 /09 0

9 CASPERSEN Morten KOE Kage 1192 /12 2

9 GERLICH Mathis SIF Silkeborg 1196 /10 4

9 LASSEN Hans SON Segnderborg 1166 /16 0

9 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF Silkeborg 1250 /04 3

9 LAURSEN Matrtin TIK Taastrup 1260 /03 4

9 SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK Taastrup 1170 /15 5

9 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC Arcus 1193 /11 3

17 ANDERSEN Laust LYN Lyngby 1132 /17

18 IPSEN Benjamin KOE Kage 1124 /18

19 MILTERSEN Mads HOL Holstebro 1117 /19

20 INGERSLEV Claus SIF Silkeborg 1107 /20

21 ROSAGER Martin LYN Lyngby 1034 /21
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% . Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
§

Recurve Dame
13-14 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ROSENVINGE Carina AAL Aalborg 1296 /01 6 7 6
2 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie HIL Hillerad 1186 /07 7 6 4
3 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne AAL Aalborg 1237 /05 6 1 6
4 NIELSEN Jeanette Riis SON Sgnderborg 1232 /06 6 2 2
5 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF Silkeborg 1257 /04 4 (124)

6 JAGER Maja BRO Broby 1285 /02 3 (122

7 LAURSEN Louise TIK Taastrup 1261 /03 2 (93)

8 CARLE Rikke AAL Aalborg 1003 /08 2 (69)
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

ﬁ
Compound Herre \ﬂ,

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 LAURSEN Patrick LAV Lavia Odense 686 /02 146 147 146 146

2 DARUM Andreas NOR Nordkysten 682 /05 143 147 145 140

3 DAMSBO Martin BRA Brande 701 /01 146 144 145 142

4 KNUDSEN Mads BRO Broby 681 /06 140 141 144 139

5 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO Broby 661 /13 145 146

6 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN Lyngby 679 /08 147 143

7 HANSEN Stephan NYK Nykgbing Falster 679 /07 143 141

8 JPRGENSEN Frank MID Midtfyn 660 /14 141 138

9 ANDERSEN Stig MBL Middelfart 685 /03 137

9 BANG Jan LAV Lavia Odense 659 /16 138

9 FRIESE Nicklas NOR Nordkysten 671 /10 141

9 HAUGE David NRS Nr. Snede 676 /09 143

9 JENSEN Morten ROS Roskilde 661 /12 136

9 KNUDSEN Flemming BRO Broby 660 /15 134

9 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR Nordkysten 683 /04 143

9 SIGIL Peter PRAE Preestg 668 /11 138

17 FRANTZEN Claus NOR Nordkysten 658 /17

18 BR@ND Poul Erik LAV Lavia Odense 655 /18

19 BYSTED Mark AABL  Aarhus 653 /19

20 NYHOLT Troels AABL  Aarhus 650 /20

21 STARUP Jens AABL  Aarhus 640 /21

22 JOHANSEN Mikkel RAN Randers 559 /22
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Aarhus, Denmark

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Dame

\ﬂ

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK Taastrup 662 /01  -Bye- 141 138

2 FRANDSEN Ida TIK Taastrup 648 /03 142 141 129

3 SPEMOD Camilla GLA Gladsaxe 649 /02  -Bye- 135 134

4 SIGIL Michalina PRA Praestg 644 /04 141 140 133

5 BANG Margaret LAV Lavia Odense 643 /05 132

6 ANDERSEN Patricia AABL Aarhus 637 /06 123
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Master Dame

13-14 Aug 2011

N

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 ANDERSEN Inger MBL Middelfart 1194 /01  -Bye- 6 T.6
2 LORENTZEN Karin ARC Arcus 1142 /02 7 5 T3
3 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC Arcus

1086 /03 3 -Bye-
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Aarhus, Denmark

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Master Herre

N

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL Hillerad 1100 /01  -Bye- 6 T.10
2 LARSEN Finn LAK Lavia Kgbenhavn 976 /02 6 5 T.6
3 DONS Bjarke ARC Arcus 759 /03 2 -Bye-
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Aarhus, Denmark

Compound Master Herre

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

\ﬂ

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 NIELSEN Erik P SIF Silkeborg 677 /01 136 140
2 SPEMOD Michael GLA Gladsaxe 633 /02 128 130
3 HERMANSEN Tage RAN Randers 600 /04 136 135 T.X
4 @JRRILD Svend VOR Vordingborg 624 /03 127 135 T.9
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Herre

13-14 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 GORMSEN Bent HIL Hillerad 537 /02  -Bye- 6 6

2 SIGIL Michael PRA Preestg 375 /04 6 6 0

3 TROELSEN Henning HIL Hillerad 390 /03  -Bye- 2 6

4 ROSSAU Hc HIL Hillerad 546 /01  -Bye- 4 2

5 RASMUSSEN Ole PRA Preestg 255 /05 2 (10)
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Dame

\

13-14 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  Finals
Rank
1 TORNGAARD Helle PRA Preestg 152 /01
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Barbue Dame

\

13-14 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  Finals
Rank
1 BULOW Tatiana LAV Lavia Odense 481 /01
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Herre

Final Round

\'y

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1283 1 WEISS Johan RAN 6 (28,26,29) | weiss 4. (RAN)
8/ 1204 8 LASSEN Rune SON 0 (23,24,26) 4 (24,27,29,20,25)
— Waulff N. (AAL)
. . — 5T.7 (28,25,24,25,26)
5/ 1233 5 WULFF Nikolaj AAL 6 (28,25,29,27) Wulff N. (AAL) GOLD
13/ 1191 13 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 2(19,26,28,25) 6 (24,25,29,25,27)
— Krogshede M. (RAN)
14/ 1182 14 LAURIDSEN Casper Risager HIL 4 (29,25,26,24,26)7 Krogshede M. (RAN)
6/ 1225 6 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul RAN 6 (26,28,24,26,28) |6 T.X(27,29,29,25,24)
— Krogshede M. (RAN)
— 6 7.8 (25,25,29,23,28)
71 1224 7 STILOU Claes TIK 4 (24,20,28,27,26) | Dall N. (BRA) SILVER
2/ 1264 2 DALL Niels BRA 6 (27,27,25,27,26) |5T.7(27,28,25,27,27)
— Wulff N. (AAL)
Weiss J. (RAN)
6 T.9(28,28,26,27,27)
BRONZE
Weiss J. (RAN)
Dall N. (BRA)
57T.2(27,28,27,28,25)
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

VN
Recurve Herre \ﬂ’

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 1283 1 WEISS Johan RAN 6 (29,26,25) | weiss 4. (RAN)
16/ 1166 16 LASSEN Hans SON 0 (20,24,24) 6 (28,26,29)
9/ 1199 9 ANDERSEN Claus LYN  0(22,20.21) | Lassen R. (SON)
8/ 1204 8 LASSEN Rune SON 6 (28,27,29) 0 (23,24,26)
5/ 1233 5 WULFF Nikolaj AAL 6 (26,27,24,29) [ wuiie . (AAL)
12/ 1192 12 CASPERSEN Morten KOE 2 (26,25,24,27) 6 (28,25,29,27)
13/ 1191 13 MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 7 (28,28,26,25,26) T Mejlbjerg S. (ARC)
4/ 1250 4 LAURSEN Bjarne SIF 3(26,27,26,28,23) 2 (19,26,28,25)
3/ 1260 3 LAURSEN Martin TIK 4 (22,26,27,26,24) | Lauridsen C. (HIL)
14/ 1182 14 LAURIDSEN Casper Risager HIL 6 (26,25,28,17,29) 4 (29,25,26,24,26)
11/ 1193 11 THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 3(27,22,25,27,24) T Krogshede M. (RAN)
6/ 1225 6 KROGSHEDE Mads Juul RAN 7 (27,28,29,25,26) 6 (26,28,24,26,28)
7/ 1224 7 STILOU Claes TIK 6 (28,21,27,26,25) | stilou c. (TIK)
10/ 1196 10 GERLICH Mathis SIF 4 (28,25,24,26,22) 4 (24,20,28,27,26)
15/ 1170 15 SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK 5T.9 (27,25,26,27,22) | paln. (BRA)
2/ 1264 2 DALL Niels BRA 6 T.10 (25,28,26,24,28) 6 (27,27,25,27,26)
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Dame

Final Round

\'y

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1296 1 ROSENVINGE Carina AAL 6 (28,26,16,24) T Rosenvinge C. (AAL)
8/ 1003 8 CARLE Rikke AAL 2(19,9,24,17) 7 (27,27,26,26) .
— Rosenvinge C. (AAL)
— 6 (22,25,26,27,26)
5/ 1237 5 HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne AAL 6 (29,27,24,24,26) | Holdt-Caspersen N. (AAL) GOLD
4/ 1257 4 LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF 4(22,24,28,24,26) |1 (21,23,26,25) )
— Rosenvinge C. (AAL)
3/ 1261 3 LAURSEN Louise TIK 2 (22,25,23,23) | Nielsen 4. (SON)
6/ 1232 6 NIELSEN Jeanette Riis SON 6 (22,25,26,25) 2(19,23,22,24) .
— Christensen S. (HIL)
. — . 4 (24,24,27,23,24)
7/ 1186 7 CHRISTENSEN Stephanie HIL 7 (24,21,29,22,29) | Christensen S. (HIL) SILVER
2/ 1285 2 JAGER Maja BRO 3(24,20,27,26,25) |6 (25,21,27,26) .
— Christensen S. (HIL)
Holdt-Caspersen N. (AAL)
6 (19,25,28,25)
BRONZE
Holdt-Caspersen N. (AAL)
Nielsen J. (SON)
2(24,24,22,23)
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011 ﬁ

Compound Herre \ﬂ’
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 701 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA 144 | Damsbo M. (BRA)
8/ 679 8 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 143 145T.10
— Darum A. (NOR)
— 140
5/ 682 5 DARUM Andreas NOR 147 Darum A. (NOR) GOLD
13/ 661 13 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO 146 145 T.10*
— Laursen P. (LAV)
14/ 660 14 JPRGENSEN Frank MID 138 | Knudsen M. (BRO)
6/ 681 6 KNUDSEN Mads BRO 141 144
— Laursen P. (LAV)
— 146
7/ 679 7 HANSEN Stephan NYK 141 Laursen P. (LAV) SILVER
2/ 686 2 LAURSEN Patrick LAV 147 146
— Darum A. (NOR)
Damsbo M. (BRA)
142
BRONZE
Damsbo M. (BRA)
Knudsen M. (BRO)
139
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

N |
Compound Herre \ﬂ,

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 701 1 DAMSBO Martin BRA 146 | Damsbo M. (BRA)
16/ 659 16 BANG Jan LAV 138 144
9/ 676 9 HAUGE David NRS 143 | Mikkelsen S. (LYN)
8/ 679 8 MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 147 143
5/ 682 5 DARUM Andreas NOR 143 | parum A. (NOR)
12/ 661 12 JENSEN Morten ROS 136 147
13/ 661 13 JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO 145 T Johannessen T. (BRO)
4/ 683 4 RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR 143 146
3/ 685 3 ANDERSEN Stig MBL 137 | Jergensen F. (MID)
14/ 660 14 JPRGENSEN Frank MID 141 138
11/ 668 11 SIGIL Peter PRE 138 | Knudsen M. (BRO)
6/ 681 6 KNUDSEN Mads BRO 140 141
7/ 679 7 HANSEN Stephan NYK 143 | Hansen s. (NYK)
10/ 671 10 FRIESE Nicklas NOR 141 141
15/ 660 15 KNUDSEN Flemming BRO 134 | Laursen P. (LAV)
2/ 686 2 LAURSEN Patrick LAV 146 147
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W . Aarhus, Denmark
N
AW
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Dame

Final Round

0O
\/

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 662 1 SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK Sonnichsen S. (TIK)
-Bye- 141 L
Sénnichsen S. (TIK)
- 138
5/ 643 5 BANG Margaret LAV 132 Sigil M. (PRA) GOLD
4/ 644 4 SIGIL Michalina PRA 141 140 )
Sonnichsen S. (TIK)
3/ 648 3 FRANDSEN Ida TIK 142 Frandsen 1. (TIK)
6/ 637 6 ANDERSEN Patricia AABL 123 141
Frandsen I. (TIK)
129
-Bye- Sgemod C. (GLA)
. SILVER
2/ 649 2 S@EMOD Camilla GLA 135

Sigil M. (PR/E)

Frandsen . (TIK)

133

Sgemod C. (GLA)

BRONZE
Sgemod C. (GLA)

134
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Aarhus, Denmark

A
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Master Dame

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1194 1 ANDERSEN Inger MBL Andersen I. (MBL) GoLD
-Bye- 6 T.6 (18,20,20,23,20)
Andersen |. (MBL)
3/ 1086 3 JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 3(19,19,13,25,17) Lorentzen K. (ARC) SILVER
2/ 1142 2 LORENTZEN Karin ARC 7 (19,24,19,18,20) 5T.3(25,17,25,14,20)
Lorentzen K. (ARC)
_Bye_
BRONZE
Jeremiassen H. (ARC)
Jeremiassen H. (ARC)
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W . Aarhus, Denmark
N
AW
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Master Herre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1100 1 CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL Christensen S. (HIL)

_Bye_

3/ 759 3 DONS Bjarke
2/ 976 2 LARSEN Finn

6 T.10 (25,17,26,27,28)

GOLD
Christensen S. (HIL)

ARC  2(19,23,19,13)  |Larsen F. (LAK)
LAK  6(27,13,21,23)  |5T.6(2520,27,12,24)
_Bye_

SILVER
Larsen F. (LAK)

Dons B. (ARC)

BRONZE
Dons B. (ARC)

AR_C75B
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Aarhus, Denmark

A
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Master Herre

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 677 1 NIELSEN Erik P SIF 136 T.X | Nielsen E. (SIF) GOLD
4/ 600 4 HERMANSEN Tage RAN 136 T.6 140 .
— Nielsen E. (SIF)
3/ 624 3 DRRILD Svend VOR 127 | sgemod M. (GLA) SILVER
2/ 633 2 S@EMOD Michael GLA 128 130
— Sgemod M. (GLA)
Hermansen T. (RAN)
BRONZE
135 T.X
Hermansen T. (RAN)
Grrild S. (VOR)
135T.9
AR_C75B Report Created: 14 Aug 2011 19:24 Page 24/48

rrso e G DANAGE of Scandinavia g oy e




Aarhus, Denmark

A
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Herre

Final Round

0O
\/

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 546 1 ROSSAU Hc HIL Rossau H. (HIL)
-Bye- 4(3,4,18,7,8) .
Sigil M. (PRA)
. 0(6.,6)
5/ 255 5 RASMUSSEN Ole PRE  2(145) | sigil M. (PRA) ol
4/ 375 4 SIGIL Michael PRA 6 (6,13,3,14) J 6(9,5,3,17,2)
Gormsen B. (HIL)
3/ 390 3 TROELSEN Henning HIL Troelsen H. (HIL)
-Bye- 2(15,10,21,14)
Gormsen B. (HIL)
6 (18,12,16)
-Bye- Gormsen B. (HIL)
SILVER
2/ 537 2 GORMSEN Bent HIL 6 (22,18,14,22) .
Sigil M. (PRA)
Rossau H. (HIL)
2(6,1)
BRONZE
Troelsen H. (HIL)
Troelsen H. (HIL)
6 (1,8,15,4)
AR_C75B Report Created: 13 Aug 2011 12:12 Page 25/48

rrso e G DANAGE of Scandinavia g oy e



Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Herre

Qualification Round

\'y

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90m 70m 50m 30m 10's X's Score
1 005B WEISS Johan RAN 295 /1 321 /1 323 /1 344 /1 31 19 1283
2 007C DALL Niels BRA 294 /3 307 /5 319 /3 344 |2 24 16 1264
3 001C LAURSEN Martin TIK 295 /2 312 /3 314 /4 339 /5 32 10 1260
4 003A LAURSEN Bjarne SIF 289 /4 319 /2 303 /10 339 /6 27 15 1250
5 006C WULFF Nikolaj AAL 274 110 299 /9 319 /2 341 /4 25 12 1233
6 004B KROGSHEDE Mads Juul RAN 274 19 302 /6 312 /5 337 /7 27 13 1225
7 003C STILOU Claes TIK 276 /8 296 /13 310 /6 342 /3 26 11 1224
8 004C LASSEN Rune SON 278 |17 299 /8 301 /12 326 /16 28 9 1204
9 007B ANDERSEN Claus LYN 282 /6 295 /15 291 /16 331 /14 11 8 1199
10 001A GERLICH Mathis SIF 283 /5 297 12 293 /15 323 /17 25 5 1196
11 002B THORKILDSEN Steffen ARC 259 /12 301 /7 298 /13 335 /8 20 12 1193
12 007A CASPERSEN Morten KOE 259 /11 298 /10 303 /11 332 /10 18 4 1192
13 001B MEJLBJERG Stig ARC 258 /13 296 /14 306 /8 331 /13 16 14 1191
14 008A LAURIDSEN Casper Risager HIL 234 120 307 /4 309 /7 332 /9 25 8 1182
15 002C SONNICHSEN Frederik TIK 250 /15 297 /11 306 /9 317 /19 14 10 1170
16 005C LASSEN Hans SON 255 /14 294 /16 286 /17 331 /12 19 7 1166
17 005A ANDERSEN Laust LYN 245 17 284 /18 272 /20 331 /11 22 1 1132
18 006A IPSEN Benjamin KOE 239 /18 285 /17 273 /19 327 /15 17 11 1124
19 008B MILTERSEN Mads HOL 246 /16 281 /19 276 /18 314 /20 14 3 1117
20 004A INGERSLEV Claus SIF 237 19 256 /20 295 /14 319 /18 14 7 1107
21 006B ROSAGER Martin LYN 215 21 241 21 264 21 314 21 7 4 1034
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W . Aarhus, Denmark
N
AW
13-14 Aug 2011

Recurve Dame

Qualification Round

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 60m 50m 30m 10's X's Score
1 012A ROSENVINGE Carina AAL 322 /2 323 /1 308 /2 343 /1 35 23 1296
2 011B JAGER Maja BRO 322 /1 315 /3 308 /3 340 /2 31 11 1285
3 012C LAURSEN Louise TIK 301 /4 313 /4 312 /1 335 /4 25 17 1261
4 012B LAURSEN Anne Marie SIF 308 /3 310 /5 302 /4 337 /3 23 19 1257
5 011A HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne AAL 300 /5 319 /2 297 16 321 /6 26 9 1237
6 011C NIELSEN Jeanette Riis SON 290 /7 310 /6 301 /5 331 /5 20 7 1232
7 010B CHRISTENSEN Stephanie HIL 292 /6 295 /7 286 /7 313 /7 18 8 1186
8 010A CARLE Rikke AAL 225 /8 258 /8 225 /8 295 /8 12 1 1003
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Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Herre

Qualification Round

\'y

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50m 10's X's Score
1 033B DAMSBO Martin BRA 352 /1 349 /1 26 29 701
2 027B LAURSEN Patrick LAV 347 /12 339 /4 26 15 686
3 032B ANDERSEN Stig MBL 346 /4 339 /5 24 16 685
4 028A RASMUSSEN Henrik NOR 343 /5 340 /3 27 16 683
5 023B DARUM Andreas NOR 341 /7 341 /2 23 12 682
6 030A KNUDSEN Mads BRO 346 /3 335 /10 24 14 681
7 023A HANSEN Stephan NYK 343 /6 336 /8 29 10 679
8 032A MIKKELSEN Simon LYN 340 /8 339 /6 24 12 679
9 030B HAUGE David NRS 339 /9 337 17 24 13 676
10 025A FRIESE Nicklas NOR 336 /12 335 /9 19 16 671
11 022B SIGIL Peter PRAE 335 /13 333 /11 18 16 668
12 029B JENSEN Morten ROS 336 /10 325 /16 25 3 661
13 028B JOHANNESSEN Torben BRO 336 /11 325 /16 18 12 661
14 031B JORGENSEN Frank MID 332 /16 328 /14 20 9 660
15 037A KNUDSEN Flemming BRO 334 /14 326 /15 15 14 660
16 026A BANG Jan LAV 328 /19 331 /12 16 10 659
17 026B FRANTZEN Claus NOR 327 120 331 /12 18 9 658
18 024B BR@ND Poul Erik LAV 333 /15 322 /19 16 9 655
19 024A BYSTED Mark AABL 332 /16 321 120 14 7 653
20 027A NYHOLT Troels AABL 328 /18 322 /18 17 11 650
21 025B STARUP Jens AABL 321 121 319 /21 9 7 640
22 029A JOHANSEN Mikkel RAN 276 122 283 122 7 0 559
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Aarhus, Denmark

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Dame

Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50m 10's X's Score
1 036A SONNICHSEN Sarah TIK 335 /1 327 /1 20 11 662
2 035A S@EMOD Camilla GLA 332 /2 317 /5 11 8 649
3 034B FRANDSEN Ida TIK 328 /3 320 /3 15 10 648
4 034A SIGIL Michalina PRA 326 /4 318 /4 15 9 644
5 036B BANG Margaret LAV 321 /5 322 /2 16 12 643
6 035B ANDERSEN Patricia AABL 321 /6 316 /6 16 8 637
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Aarhus, Denmark

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Master Dame

13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round

\ﬂ

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 50m 40m 30m 10's X's
1 015C ANDERSEN Inger MBL 298 /1 301 /1 287 /1 308 /1 11 6
2 015A LORENTZEN Karin ARC 266 /2 300 /2 281 /3 295 /2 14 9
3 015B JEREMIASSEN Henny ARC 256 /3 262 /3 282 /2 286 /3 15 2
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Master Herre

13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 60m 50m 30m 10's X's
1 013B CHRISTENSEN Svend HIL 263 /1 276 /1 238 /1 323 /1 13 9
2 013C LARSEN Finn LAK 236 /2 234 |2 209 /2 297 /2 4 4
3 013A DONS Bjarke ARC 136 /3 200 /3 163 /3 260 /3 4 1
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Aarhus, Denmark

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Master Herre

Qualification Round

\ﬂ

RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50m 10's X's Score
1 021A NIELSEN Erik P SIF 341 /1 336 /1 24 14 677
2 020A S@EMOD Michael GLA 311 /3 322 /2 24 0 633
3 020B @JRRILD Svend VOR 313 /2 311 /4 15 0 624
4 021B HERMANSEN Tage RAN 285 /4 315 /3 12 7 600
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Aarhus, Denmark

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Herre

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 50m 40m 30m 10's X's
1 016C ROSSAU Hc HIL 88 /2 131 /2 125 /2 202 /1 5 1

2 016A GORMSEN Bent HIL 92 /1 139 /1 134 /1 172 /2 3 0

3 017B TROELSEN Henning HIL 41 /4 95 /3 9 /4 155 /3 1 1

4 017A SIGIL Michael PRA 66 /3 65 /4 93 /5 151 /4 2 2

5 016B RASMUSSEN Ole PRAE 18 /5 51 /5 100 /3 86 /5 0 0
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Dame

13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 50m 40m 30m 10's X's
1 018B TORNGAARD Helle PRA 10 /1 37 /1 10 /1 95 /1 1 0
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Barbue Dame

13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 50m 40m 30m 10's X's
1 018C BULOW Tatiana LAV 55 /1 108 /1 120 /1 198 /1 1 0
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W . Aarhus, Denmark
N
AW
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011
Compound Hold

\ﬂ

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/2

Finals

1 NOR - Nordkysten

2 LAV - Lavia Odense

3 AABL - Aarhus

4 BRO - Broby

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

2A
2B
2C

RASMUSSEN Henrik
DARUM Andreas
FRIESE Nicklas

LAURSEN Patrick
BANG Jan
BR@ND Poul Erik

BYSTED Mark
NYHOLT Troels
STARUP Jens

KNUDSEN Mads
JOHANNESSEN Torben
KNUDSEN Flemming

2036 /01

2000 /03

1943 /04

2002 /02

230

231

227

223

216

215

209

206

AR_C74B
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Aarhus, Denmark

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Mix Hold

13-14 Aug 2011

\ﬂ

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 GLA - Gladsaxe 4A SPEMOD Michael 1282 /04 144 140
4B S@EMOD Camilla

2 PR/ - Preestg 2A SIGIL Peter 1312 /02 147 137
2B SIGIL Michalina

3 LAV - Lavia Odense 1A LAURSEN Patrick 1329 /01 141 135
1B BANG Margaret

4 AABL - Aarhus 3A BYSTED Mark 1290 /03 143 131
3B ANDERSEN Patricia
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Hold

\ﬂ

13-14 Aug 2011

RESULTS SUMMARY

BackName RR Score 1/2 Finals
No Rank

Rk NOC

1 HIL - Hillergd 1A ROSSAU Hc 1473 /01  -Bye- 99
1B GORMSEN Bent
1C TROELSEN Henning

2 PR/E - Preestg 2A SIGIL Michael 782 /02 -Bye- 57

2B RASMUSSEN Ole
2C TORNGAARD Helle
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S8 . Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
§

Compound Hold
13-14 Aug 2011 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 2036 NOR Nordkysten 230
1A Rasmussen Henrik
1B Darum Andreas
1C  Friese Nicklas Nordkysten
4/ 1943 AABL Aarhus 227 216
4A Bysted Mark
4B Nyholt Troels GOLD
4C Starup Jens Nordkysten
3/ 2000 LAV Lavia Odense 231
3A Laursen Patrick
3B Bang Jan .
3C Brand Poul Erik Lavia Odense
2/ 2002 BRO Broby 223 215
2A Knudsen Mads
2B Johannessen Torben SILVER
2C  Knudsen Flemming Lavia Odense
Aarhus
209 BRONZE
Aarhus
Broby
206
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S8 . Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
§

Compound Mix Hold
13-14 Aug 2011 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No

1/ 1329 LAV Lavia Odense 141
1A Laursen Patrick
1B Bang Margaret Gladsaxe

4/ 1282 GLA Gladsaxe 144 140
4A Sgemod Michael GOLD
4B Sgemod Camilla Gladsaxe

3/ 1290 AABL Aarhus 143
3A Bysted Mark
3B Andersen Patricia Preesto

2/ 1312 PRA Preestg 147 137
2A Sigil Peter SILVER
28 Sigil Michalina Preestg

Lavia Odense

135 BRONZE
Lavia Odense

Aarhus
131
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=% Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
2 §
g Langbue Hold

13-14 Aug 2011 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No
1/ 1473 HIL Hillergd
1A Rossau Hc
1B Gormsen Bent .
1c Troelsen Henning Hillerad
_Bye_ 99
GOLD
Hillerad
_Bye_
Preestg
2/ 782 PRAE Praestg 57
2A Sigil Michael
2B Rasmussen Ole SILVER
2C Torngaard Helle Preestg
BRONZE
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=S . Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
§

Recurve Hold
13-14 Aug 2011 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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i Aarhus, Denmark
45
AW
13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011
Recurve Mix Hold

Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name

1/4 Semifinals

Finals

Score No Elimin. Round
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
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W . Aarhus, Denmark
N
& )

13-14 Aug 2011

Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Recurve Hold

Qualification Round

0O
\/

RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 AAL - Aalborg ROSENVINGE Carina 1296 3766
HOLDT-CASPERSEN Nynne 1237
WULFF Nikolaj 1233

2 TIK - Taastrup LAURSEN Louise 1261 3745
LAURSEN Martin 1260
STILOU Claes 1224

3 SIF - Silkeborg LAURSEN Anne Marie 1257 3703
LAURSEN Bjarne 1250
GERLICH Mathis 1196

4 SON - Sgnderborg NIELSEN Jeanette Riis 1232 3602
LASSEN Rune 1204
LASSEN Hans 1166

5 HIL - Hillerad CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 1186 3468
LAURIDSEN Casper Risager 1182
CHRISTENSEN Svend 1100

6 LYN - Lyngby ANDERSEN Claus 1199 3365
ANDERSEN Laust 1132
ROSAGER Martin 1034

7 ARC - Arcus THORKILDSEN Steffen 1193 3143
MEJLBJERG Stig 1191
DONS Bjarke 759
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% . Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
§

/ Compound Hold
13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 NOR - Nordkysten RASMUSSEN Henrik 683 2036
DARUM Andreas 682
FRIESE Nicklas 671
2 BRO - Broby KNUDSEN Mads 681 2002
JOHANNESSEN Torben 661
KNUDSEN Flemming 660
3 LAV - Lavia Odense LAURSEN Patrick 686 2000
BANG Jan 659
BR@ND Poul Erik 655
4 AABL - Aarhus BYSTED Mark 653 1943
NYHOLT Troels 650
STARUP Jens 640
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% . Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011
.\ﬁg\

Recurve Mix Hold

/13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 AAL - Aalborg WULFF Nikolaj 1233 2529
ROSENVINGE Carina 1296
2 TIK - Taastrup LAURSEN Martin 1260 2521
LAURSEN Louise 1261
3 SIF - Silkeborg LAURSEN Bjarne 1250 2507
LAURSEN Anne Marie 1257
4 SON - Sgnderborg LASSEN Rune 1204 2436
NIELSEN Jeanette Riis 1232
5 HIL - Hillerad LAURIDSEN Casper Risager 1182 2368
CHRISTENSEN Stephanie 1186
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Compound Mix Hold

13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 LAV - Lavia Odense LAURSEN Patrick 686 1329
BANG Margaret 643
2 PRE - Preestg SIGIL Peter 668 1312
SIGIL Michalina 644
3 AABL - Aarhus BYSTED Mark 653 1290
ANDERSEN Patricia 637
4 GLA - Gladsaxe SPEMOD Michael 633 1282
SPEMOD Camilla 649
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Aarhus, Denmark Dansk Mesterskab 2011

Langbue Hold

13-14 Aug 2011 Qualification Round
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 HIL - Hillerad ROSSAU Hc 546 1473
GORMSEN Bent 537
TROELSEN Henning 390
2 PRZA - Preestg SIGIL Michael 375 782
RASMUSSEN Ole 255
TORNGAARD Helle 152
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